
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1-T  8.425  34.775  Brooke Monico  8044  8  Lvl 8: 17 +  Off Limits  
2-T  8.425  32.175  Gina Batiz  8074  8  Lvl 8: 17 +  Ultimate  
3  8.225  32.475  Ashley Heimann  8053  8  Lvl 8: 17 +  Pinnacle  
4  8.075  31.325  Rebecca Ralston  8058  8  Lvl 8: 17 +  Premier  
         ==========================              
5  8.025  31.825  Brianna Moskiewski  8017  8  Lvl 8: 17 +  Gemini  
6  7.850  32.050  Heidi-Jo Shuttleworth  8059  8  Lvl 8: 17 +  Premier  
7  0.000  14.450  Brittany Hill  8054  8  Lvl 8: 17 +  Pinnacle  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  8.400  32.050  Heidi-Jo Shuttleworth  8059  8  Lvl 8: 17 +  Premier  
2  8.300  34.775  Brooke Monico  8044  8  Lvl 8: 17 +  Off Limits  
3  7.550  31.325  Rebecca Ralston  8058  8  Lvl 8: 17 +  Premier  
4  7.100  32.175  Gina Batiz  8074  8  Lvl 8: 17 +  Ultimate  
         ==========================              
5  7.050  32.475  Ashley Heimann  8053  8  Lvl 8: 17 +  Pinnacle  
6  6.850  31.825  Brianna Moskiewski  8017  8  Lvl 8: 17 +  Gemini  
7  6.500  14.450  Brittany Hill  8054  8  Lvl 8: 17 +  Pinnacle  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.000  34.775  Brooke Monico  8044  8  Lvl 8: 17 +  Off Limits  
2  8.500  32.475  Ashley Heimann  8053  8  Lvl 8: 17 +  Pinnacle  
3  8.100  31.825  Brianna Moskiewski  8017  8  Lvl 8: 17 +  Gemini  
4  8.000  32.175  Gina Batiz  8074  8  Lvl 8: 17 +  Ultimate  
         ==========================              
5  7.950  14.450  Brittany Hill  8054  8  Lvl 8: 17 +  Pinnacle  
6  7.050  31.325  Rebecca Ralston  8058  8  Lvl 8: 17 +  Premier  
7  7.000  32.050  Heidi-Jo Shuttleworth  8059  8  Lvl 8: 17 +  Premier  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.050  34.775  Brooke Monico  8044  8  Lvl 8: 17 +  Off Limits  
2  8.850  31.825  Brianna Moskiewski  8017  8  Lvl 8: 17 +  Gemini  
3  8.800  32.050  Heidi-Jo Shuttleworth  8059  8  Lvl 8: 17 +  Premier  
4  8.700  32.475  Ashley Heimann  8053  8  Lvl 8: 17 +  Pinnacle  
         ==========================              
5-T  8.650  32.175  Gina Batiz  8074  8  Lvl 8: 17 +  Ultimate  
6-T  8.650  31.325  Rebecca Ralston  8058  8  Lvl 8: 17 +  Premier  
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7  0.000  14.450  Brittany Hill  8054  8  Lvl 8: 17 +  Pinnacle  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  34.775  9.050  Brooke Monico  8044  8  Lvl 8: 17 +  Off Limits  
2  32.475  8.700  Ashley Heimann  8053  8  Lvl 8: 17 +  Pinnacle  
3  32.175  8.650  Gina Batiz  8074  8  Lvl 8: 17 +  Ultimate  
4  32.050  8.800  Heidi-Jo Shuttleworth  8059  8  Lvl 8: 17 +  Premier  
         ==========================              
5  31.825  8.850  Brianna Moskiewski  8017  8  Lvl 8: 17 +  Gemini  
6  31.325  8.650  Rebecca Ralston  8058  8  Lvl 8: 17 +  Premier  
7  14.450  7.950  Brittany Hill  8054  8  Lvl 8: 17 +  Pinnacle  

 


